Heren :

Jongens

t.e.m. 15 jaar

Mannen vanaf 16 jaar

Dames :
Meisjes

Meisjes
Meisjes

Kort haar

tem. 11 jaar

12 - 15 jaar
16 - 25 jaar

Knippen
Brushen

Knippen
Knippen

Lang haar

+ handdrogen
+ brushen

Knippen

Brushen
Knippen

Knippen

+ handdrogen

+ brushen

Wassen + opsteken (-

Wassen + opsteken (+

Kleuren

Ontkleuren + kleuren

Extra portie kleur

Spoeling

Lokken

Lokken
Lokken

Balyage met 2 kleuren

Mini
Half
Volledig

Lokken eigen kleur

Permanent

Watergolf

25 jaar)
25 jaar)

ORNORNORNO! ORNORNORNO! O}

M ®m

ORNOBRORBNORBNORBNORBNONNOBNORNORNO!

23,20
23,60

23,20
31,50
42,80

29,20
32,80
43,50
60,00

35,00
37,00
52,50
70,00

38,70
49,50

53,50
92,00
29,00
29,00
32,90
49,30
65,80
75,40
16,90
53,80
23,90



